SOUTH PORT SAILING CLUB
SCHEDULE OF DUES AND CHARGES
Note: All fees and charges are plus 13% HST

MEMBERSHIP DUES (ANNUAL):

MEMBERSHIP CLASS DUES Total
Full (Includes $17.00 C.Y.A)).......... $ 712.00 804.56
Senior Emeritus ...........c..coeeiiinn. 640.00 723.20
Senior Social ...........coooiiiiiiiin.. 200.00 226.00
Junior ... 90.00 101.70
Intermediate ..............cooeeiiiinL, 259.00 292.67
Non-Resident .............coooeviiiinie. 177.00 200.00
Life oo 0 0
Temporary .......coooviiiiiiiiiiiinn, 0 0
Honorary .........c.oociiiiiiiiiiiin, 0 0
Note: Discount for members joining after Aug. 1% - 40%, Sept. 1% - 60%, Oct. 1* — Initiation Only
INITIATION FEE: $1,500
Option A
Payment upon execution of membership agreement .................coooiiiinininnn 1,500 txs $1,695.00
Option B
e Payment upon execution of membership agreement ......................ooieneLl. 500 txs 565.00
e Payment upon receipt of a letter of membership confirmation............cc.ceeeeveruenneee 500 txs 565.00
e Payment on the date of membership renewal in the next calendar year ($500 plus 6%
TR 11S) (S ) Pt 530 txs _598.90
Total $1,728.90
Option C
e Payment upon execution of membership agreement ..................ooeoeiinn.n. 400 txs 452.00
e Payment in February of the year following new membership with payment of
Annual membership fees .........ooviiiiiii 400 txs 452.00
e Payment in February of the next year with payment of annual membership fees 400 txs 452.00
e Payment in February of the next year with payment of annual membership fees 400 txs 452.00
Total $ 1,808.00
Note:

Junior and Intermediate members reaching the age of 25 may apply 50% of membership dues paid towards the initiation
fee up to the maximum of 50% of the initiation fee. Children of Full Members discount initiation fee of 10% per annum
up to a maximum of 100%. Returning members reduced initiation fee by 10% per annum to a maximum of 50%.

OTHER FEES:
Well / Dry Sail FEes......ovvvvriviiiiiiiininieieiaannnn, L.O.A. x Beam x $1.46
Winter StOrage.......ovvvrinieiiiieiiieeeieeieeeeaanaenn L.O.A. x Beam x $1.12
Dinghy Storage ....Summer .................ccoeevvnnnnn $ 80.00
WINEET ..o, $ 60.00
Cradle storage non-folding...................cooiinie not allowed
Cradle storage folding...............ccoooviviiiiiiiiiii e, $ 0.00
Laser (in rack storage) Summer ..................c..euenn.. $ 40.00
WInNter ......ooevvvininiiiinnn, $ 32.00
Trailer storage...SUMMET...............ocviviineininnnn... $102.00
Winter .......ooovviiiiiiieie $ 78.00
Crane Fee Members
Launch & Haulout each.......................... $156.00
Crane Fee Non-Members............cooovveiiniiininennn... $208.00
Includes use of gin pole and one weeks dockage
Small Boat Hoist per season ..............cccecevuvinnnnnn. $156.00
Catamaran Dry Storage .... Summer ........................ $156.00
Winter .......coooeveeeinnnn. $122.00
Transient dockage...........c.oviiiiiiiiiiiiiieieenennnn, $ 38.00
(one fee day for those clubs with reciprocal agreements)
Club rental (members)...........coeveveieieiiiiininiiininen, $104.00
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